The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: TWO TRAIN ROBOTICS 2025-06-01 to 2025-06-30

Settled
2025-06-01
2025-06-04
2025-06-08
2025-06-08
2025-06-09
2025-06-24
2025-06-26

Description
PREVIOUS BALANCE
Check deposit
GRUBHUB*POPEYES
DUNKIN #345951 Q35
Fiscal sponsorship for 6/2 to 6/8
GRUBHUB*ESTRELLITAPOBL
Invoice to Victor
WITHDRAWN: $180.75. DEPOSITED: $132.07.

ID

txn 9KH7zrQ
txn GkHzKVn
txn YRHxASp
txn wNHAg8y
txn WBHWYkX
txn EyHWGLM

Amount

$90.00
-$107.40
-$24.98

-$6.30
-$42.07

$42.07

Balance
$246.65
$336.65
$229.25
$204.27
$197.97
$155.90
$197.97
$197.97

Two Train Robotics is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The
above transactions are from Two Train Robotics's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.




