

## The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294 West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: TWO TRAIN ROBOTICS 2025-06-01 to 2025-06-30

Settled	Description	ID	Amount	Balance
2025-06-01	PREVIOUS BALANCE			\$246.65
2025-06-04	Check deposit	txn_9KH7zrQ	\$90.00	\$336.65
2025-06-08	GRUBHUB*POPEYES	txn_GkHzKVn	-\$107.40	\$229.25
2025-06-08	DUNKIN #345951 Q35	txn_YRHxA5p	-\$24.98	\$204.27
2025-06-09	Fiscal sponsorship for 6/2 to 6/8	txn_wNHAg8y	-\$6.30	\$197.97
2025-06-24	GRUBHUB*ESTRELLITAPOBL	txn_WBHWYkX	-\$42.07	\$155.90
2025-06-26	Invoice to Victor	txn EyHwGLM	\$42.07	\$197.97
	WITHDRAWN: \$180.75. DEPOSITED: \$132.07.			\$197.97

Two Train Robotics is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from Two Train Robotics's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.